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Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

American Conference

American Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smitten Vixens 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1784.24 1458.32 2235.26

The Real Slim Brady 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1584.00 1493.78 2064.28

The Dirty Sanchez 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1592.54 1582.80 2042.66

Peckerheads 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1582.26 1494.24 2000.02

Dont be a hoser, eh 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1503.42 1514.74 2037.52

Your Mother's Bush 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1587.56 1526.86 1989.52

Cellar Dwellers 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1532.86 1600.82 2072.20

Camel-Dung-Nomads 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1478.68 1562.86 1882.84

Fuck you, Ezekiel! 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1454.68 1602.42 1914.96

Bigfoots Dick 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1296.80 1560.20 1653.46

Total Points
Smitten Vixens 2235.26

Cellar Dwellers 2072.20

The Real Slim Brady 2064.28

The Dirty Sanchez 2042.66

Dont be a hoser, eh 2037.52

Peckerheads 2000.02

Your Mother's Bush 1989.52

Fuck you, Ezekiel! 1914.96

Camel-Dung-Nomads 1882.84

Bigfoots Dick 1653.46
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Canadian Conference

Canadian Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RU Nucking Futz 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1568.40 1415.60 1986.58

Worthless Jokers 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1671.44 1472.56 2082.76

F**k You Cancer 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1589.28 1588.00 2054.88

Tea Baggers 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1750.30 1497.14 2211.56

Dirty Dirty Whores 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1649.72 1525.86 2147.68

Left Hand Yellow 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1593.58 1556.70 2061.20

Forever UnClean 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1435.66 1603.04 1837.04

Rude Dogs 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1278.40 1486.48 1720.46

Primantis N' Irons 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1486.88 1684.64 1883.64

Brian Smith 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1284.06 1477.70 1604.74

Total Points
Tea Baggers 2211.56

Dirty Dirty Whores 2147.68

Worthless Jokers 2082.76

Left Hand Yellow 2061.20

F**k You Cancer 2054.88

RU Nucking Futz 1986.58

Primantis N' Irons 1883.64

Forever UnClean 1837.04

Rude Dogs 1720.46

Brian Smith 1604.74
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